
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

GTS2 

1 

 

GTS3 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

PTB 

1 

2 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Super Unlimited 

No. 

141 

22 

284 

09 

43 

56 

17 

15 

8 

63 

23 

77 

51 

12 

414 

Name 

Jeffrey Haupt 

Paul Donovan 

Kenny Cangeolsi 

Paul Snow 

Mark Simmons 

Ted Haas 

Jason  Kennedy 

John Somner 

Brian Leonard 

Shane Fowler 

Jeff Danos 

Vince Hayward 

Jay Pellegrini Jr 

Jay Pellegrini III 

Bobby Butler 

Class 

American Iron 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

PTB 

PTB 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

8 

8 

14 

13 

4 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

3 

Diff 

DNS 

9 Laps 

2.540 

13.768 

14.444 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:50.582 

18:56.150 

27:18.268 

26:05.980 

8:19.724 

27:36.810 

27:39.350 

27:50.578 

27:51.254 

25:32.357 

6:55.024 

Best Tm 

2:15.805 

1:54.760 

1:59.501 

1:58.602 

2:05.218 

2:04.914 

2:05.215 

2:05.084 

2:04.802 

2:10.318 

Make 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

Lotus 

SRF 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Nissan 

Nissan 

T hunde r R oa ds te r 

Model 

Mustang 

2002 

325i 

Boxster 

Elise 

Gen3 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Spec Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

350 Z 

GTS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Car #141 Timed manually,did not have working transponder.   

Printed: 7/7/2015 2:28:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

1:29.740 

Avg. Speed 

89.504 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.912 

Best Speed 

91.741 

Best Lap by 

22 - Jody Gleason 

 

NASA NOLA 15-1&2 

Race Group 

Race ( 2 ) 

Race started at 15:33:28 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

1/25/2015 03:15 PM 
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Pos 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

22 

515 

Name 

Jody Gleason 

Alexis Hosevar 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

14 

Diff 

DNS 

Total Tm 

25:48.528 

Best Tm 

1:47.912 

Make 

Radical 

Chevrolet 

Model 

RXC 

Corvette  

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Car #141 Timed manually,did not have working transponder.   

Printed: 7/7/2015 2:28:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

1:29.740 

Avg. Speed 

89.504 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.912 

Best Speed 

91.741 

Best Lap by 

22 - Jody Gleason 

 

NASA NOLA 15-1&2 

Race Group 

Race ( 2 ) 

Race started at 15:33:28 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

1/25/2015 03:15 PM 
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