Race	Group					NOLA 2.75 Mile	s 2.750 miles		
Race	e(2)					1/25	/2015 03:15	PM	ur u
		l at 15:33:28							
Pos		Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make	Model
America									
1	141	Jeffrey Haupt	American Iron	8		15:50.582		Ford	Mustang
GTS2									
1	22	Paul Donovan	GTS2	8		18:56.150	2:15.805	BMW	2002
-	~~			Ŭ		10.001100	2.251005	2	
GTS3									
1	284	Kenny Cangeolsi	GTS3	14		27:18.268	1:54.760	BMW	325i
Not cla	ssified								
DNS	09	Paul Snow	GTS3		DNS			Porsche	Boxster
PTB									
1	43	Mark Simmons	РТВ	13		26:05.980	1:59.501	Lotus	Elise
2	56	Ted Haas	РТВ	4	9 Laps	8:19.724	1:58.602	SRF	Gen3
Spec M	iata								
1	17	Jason Kennedy	Spec Miata	13		27:36.810	2:05.218	Mazda	Miata
2	15	John Somner	Spec Miata	13	2.540	27:39.350	2:04.914	Mazda	Miata
3	8	Brian Leonard	Spec Miata	13	13.768	27:50.578	2:05.215	Mazda	Miata
4	63	Shane Fowler	Spec Miata	13	14.444	27:51.254	2:05.084	Mazda	Spec Miata
5	23	Jeff Danos	Spec Miata	12	1 Lap	25:32.357	2:04.802	Mazda	Miata
6	77	Vince Hayward	Spec Miata	3	10 Laps	6:55.024	2:10.318	Mazda	Miata
Not clas		Jaw Dalla avi d 3	a -		DNC			Nissau	
DNS	51	Jay Pellegrini Jr	Spec Z		DNS			Nissan	250.7
DNS	12	Jay Pellegrini III	Spec Z		DNS			Nissan	350 Z
Not cla	ssified								
DNS	414	Bobby Butler	Super Touring 2		DNS			Thunder Roadste	GTS

Announcements

Car #141 Timed manually,did not have working transponder.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1:29.740	89.504	1:47.912	91.741	22 - Jody Gleason
Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NOLA Motorsports Park

IASA NOLA 15-1&2									Sorted on La	ps
Race Group					NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles					
Race (2)					1/25/2015 03:15 PM					
Race	started	d at 15:33:28						- C	171 T. T. T.	-
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make	Model	
Pos	No. 22	Name Jody Gleason	Class Super Unlimited	Laps 14	Diff	Total Tm 25:48.528	Best Tm 1:47.912	Make Radical	Model RXC	
Pos 1 Not clas	22			-	Diff					

Announcements

Car #141 Timed manually,did not have working transponder.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1:29.740	89.504	1:47.912	91.741	22 - Jody Gleason	
Chief of Timing & Sco	oring				Orbits
Race Director					

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NOLA Motorsports Park